Eastern Maine Agility Club
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Topsham Fairgrounds
Judge: Carol Thom

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, June 6, 2025

FullHouse L1235C - 51 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 38 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 10 Entries
Snooker L35C - 36 Entries
Snooker L12- 7 Entries
Standard L5C - 34 Entries
Standard L3 - 3 Entries
Standard L2 - 4 Entries
Standard L1 - 8 Entries
Jackpot L5C - 34 Entries
Jackpot L3 - 4 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 8 Entries

Saturday, June 7, 2025

Jackpot L1235C - 54 Entries
Standard L5C - 36 Entries
Standard L3 - 3 Entries
Standard L2 - 6 Entries
Standard L1 -9 Entries
Snooker L35C - 35 Entries
Snooker L12 - 14 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 39 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 13 Entries
ColorsL35C - 44 Entries
ColorsL12- 11 Entries

Sunday, June 8, 2025

FullHouse L 1235C - 64 Entries
Standard L5C - 41 Entries
Standard L23 - 11 Entries
Standard L1 - 8 Entries
ColorsL35C - 51 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, June 8, 2025 (cont).

ColorsL12- 10 Entries
JumpersL12 - 13 Entries
JumpersL35C - 47 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
94 dogs entered in this event wth 237 entries on Friday, 264 entries on Saturday, and 245
entries on Sunday for a total of 746 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, June 6, 2025

FullHouse L 1235C

4001
4002
4003

8014
8001
8002
8012
8004
8007
8010
8013
8015

12001
12030
12006
12007
12014
12015
12024
12010
12031
12032
12025
12029
12018
12020
12021

16016
16002
16007
16001
16008
16009
16014
16015
16018
16019
16023
16099
16022

20001
20003
20011
20005
20010
20012
20013
20016
20017
20019
20006

< <<

Greta, L1, Chihuahua, Matt + Tiff Fowle
Presl ey, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook
Nel son, LC, All American, Laura Raymond

Cordel i a, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles
Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

Li tchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey

Di anond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle

Kat o, L5, Min. American, Heather Cunningham
Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

Per seus, LC, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Stella, L5,All American, Lesley Erikson

Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford

Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

W dgit, LC,Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond
G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

Mapl e, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Dai sy, L1, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux
Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Mol Iy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington

Pi per, LC, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

Sl ash, LC, Border Collie, John Raymond

Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
Hetty, L1,Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Boo, L2, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler
Konan, L5, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Ryze, L3, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

Wildcard L35C

4003 S Nel son, LC,All American, Laura Raymond

8014 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8005 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mclntyre

8012 V Dianond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8001 S Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

8002 Litchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey

8010 T Kato, L5,Min. American, Heather Cunningham

8013 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

8015 V Perseus, LC, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

12029 Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12006 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

12018 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

12001 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

12007 T Stella, L5,All American, Lesley Erikson

12014 Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

12015 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12020 V Mol ly, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock

12010 T Wdgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, LauraRaymond

12031 G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, NorahGiles

12013 North, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12030 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

16001 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

16016 Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

16099 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

16002 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16007 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond

16009 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

16015 V Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

16018 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler

16019 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16022 T Oni, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20011 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

20003 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20009 V Decl an, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20010 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20013 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore

20016 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20006 V Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand
Wildcard L12

8004 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

8007 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle

12024 S Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

12025 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

16008 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16014 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16020 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington



Friday (cont.)

20005 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle 20012 T Boo, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
20012 T Boo, L2, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Standard L5C
Snooker L35C
8014 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles
8014 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles 8012 V Dianond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
8012 V Dianond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles 8002 Li tchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey
8001 S Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato 8008 V KaDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
8002 Litchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey 8010 T Kato, L5,Min. American, Heather Cunningham
8005 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre 8013 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
8013 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles 8015 V Perseus, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8015 V Perseus, LC, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles
12019 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

12001 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, LyndaDevereaux 12001 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

12006 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft 12029 Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12029 Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles 12015 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12007 T Stella, L5,All American, Lesley Erikson 12006 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

12008 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton 12007 T Stella, L5,All American, Lesley Erikson

12015 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan 12013 North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12014 Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford 12018 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

12031 G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, Norah Giles 12020 V Mol ly, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock

12032 Mapl e, L3, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles 12014 Ri o, L5, Min. American, Kim Ford

12030 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles 12030 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12019 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

12018 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell 16016 Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

12020 V Mol ly, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock 16001 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
16007 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond

16001 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane 16009 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

16016 Pi per, LC, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw 16015 V Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

16007 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond 16018 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler

16009 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey 16019 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16011 V Sibi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Waker 16002 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16015 V Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld 16022 T Oni, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16018 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler

16019 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley 20003 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

16002 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn 20010 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

16022 T Oni, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane 20011 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
20013 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore

20011 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato 20017 Konan, L5, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20010 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey 20016 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20013 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore 20006 V Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

20017 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
20016 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20006 V Kofi, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand Standard L3

12008 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

Snooker L12 12031 Gryffindor, L3, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
8004 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler 20009 V Decl an, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Waker
8007 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle
12025 Dai sy, L1, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux Standard L2
16008 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine 12024 S Sage’ L2, Rott_weiler, E?awn Mulcahey
16014 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz 12025 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux
20005 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle 16008 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16014 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz



Friday (cont.)

Standard L1
8004 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler
8007 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle
16023 Hetty, L1,Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
16020 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen
20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington
20005 Watt, L1, Berger Picard, Matt Fowle
20012 T Boo, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
20019 Ryze, L1, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Jackpot L5C

4002

8014
8005
8001
8002
8008
8015

12029
12001
12006
12015
12031
12013
12032
12030
12018
12020
12021

16001
16016
16002
16007
16009
16015
16018
16019
16022

20003
20011
20010
20013
20017
20016
20006

S
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\%
S
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Presl ey, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook
Cordel i a, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles
Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

Akira,
Litchi,
KaDee,
Per seus,

LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
LC, All American, Alice Hughey

L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista

LC, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, LyndaDevereaux

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
North, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Mapl e, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Mol Iy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington

Ashl ey,
Pi per,
Cussl er,
Sl ash,
Ri dgy,

L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
LC, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw
L5 , Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
LC, Border Collie, John Raymond
L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
Konan, L5, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

Jackpot L3

12007 T
12008 T
12014

20009 V

8004 T
8007

12024 S

16014
16020 T

20005
20012 T
20019

Stell a,
Skye,
Ri o,

L3, All American, Lesley Erikson
L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

Decl an, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Walker

Jackpot L12

Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle

Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
Phoebe, L1, Collie (Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen
Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

Boo, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Ryze, L2, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe



Running Order List
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Jackpot L 1235C

20019
20018
20017
20009
20006
20014
20013
20005
20004
20001
20010
20003
20002

16004
16016
16006
16021
16022
16019
16015
16014
16007
16002
16011
16001

12021
12020
12018
12016
12029
12013
12026
12032
12023
12015
12014
12030
12005
12001
12024
12017
12031

8011
8014
8010
8008
8007
8004
8002
8005
8012
8013

—
(0]
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Ryze, L2, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Tory, L5,GSP, Lauri Bailey

Konan, L5, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Decl an, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Walker

Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand
Sul |y, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
Watt, L1, Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

Al'i, L5, Poodle (Standard), Madison Capella

G nger,
M cah,

L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington
LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
Mazi e, L3, GSP, Lauri Baley
Pan, L1, English Cocker Spaniel, Alison James

Pi per, LC, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

Hal | ey, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
Maya, L2, Australian Shepherd, Abby Constantine
Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
Sl ash, LC, Border Collie, John Raymond

Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Si bi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Mol Iy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
I ndi e, LC, All American, Julie Pattison

Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
North, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
Mapl e, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover
Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
Aurora, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, MacKenzie Capella
Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Pogy, L5, Border Callie, Cynthia Richmond

G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary

Cordel i a, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Kat o, L5, Min. American, Heather Cunningham
KaDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle

Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

Li tchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey

Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Di anond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

8015 V Perseus,

LC, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

4002 S Presley, L5, Havanese Joyce Philbrook
Standard L5C

20018 Tory, L5,GSP, Lauri Bailey

20003 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20017 Konan, L5, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20014 Sul |y, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20013 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore

20006 V Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

20004 Al'i, L5, Poodle (Standard), Madison Capella

20010 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20002 Mazi e, L5, GSP, Lauri Bailey

16022 T Oni, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16016 Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

16002 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16019 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16015 V Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

16011 V Sibi, L5, IrishSetter, Liz Walker

16007 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond

16006 Hal | ey, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond

16001 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

12029 Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12015 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12013 North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12020 V Mol ly, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock

12018 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

12016 V Indie, LC,All American, Julie Pattison

12001 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

12019 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

12014 Ri o, L5, Min. American, Kim Ford

12030 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8014 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8010 T Kato, L5,Min. American, Heather Cunningham

8013 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

8008 V KaDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista

8002 Litchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey

8005 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mclntyre

8012 V Dianond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8015 V Perseus, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles
Standard L3

12023 Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover

12008 T Skye,

12031

L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

G yffindor, L3, Shibalnu, Norah Giles



Saturday (cont.)

Standard L2
16021 Maya, L2, Australian Shepherd, Abby Constantine
16014 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
16008 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
12025 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux
12005 Aurora, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, MacKenzie Capella

12024 S Sage,

L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Standard L1
20019 Ryze, L1, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
20005 Watt, L1, Berger Picard, Matt Fowle
20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington
16020 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen
16023 Hetty, L1,Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
16004 Pan, L1, English Cocker Spaniel, Alison James
8011 Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary
8007 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle
8004 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler
Snooker L35C
20018 Tory, L5,GSP, Lauri Bailey
20017 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
20014 Sul |y, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20013 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
20009 V Decl an, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Waker
20006 V Kofi, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand
20004 Al'i, L5, Poodle (Standard), Madison Capella
20010 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
20002 Mazi e, L3,GSP, Lauri Bailey
16022 T Oni, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16016 Pi per, LC, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw
16006 Hal | ey, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16019 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
16015 V Anni e, L5, BelgianTervuren, Jean Weld
16007 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond
16002 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
16001 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
12020 V Mol ly, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
12018 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
12016 V Indie, LC,All American, Julie Pattison
12029 Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
12032 Mapl e, L3, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles
12026 T M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
12015 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
12001 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
12017 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
12014 Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford
12031 G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

12030 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8014 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8008 V  KaDee, L3, Shetland Shegpdog, Donna Cassista

8005 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre

8002 Litchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey

8015 V Perseus, LC, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

4004 T G zno, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy
Snooker L12

20005 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

16004 Pan, L1, English Cocker Spaniel, Alison James

16021 Maya, L2, Australian Shepherd, Abby Constantine

16020 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

16014 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16008 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

12002 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

12025 Dai sy, L1, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

12023 Nova, L2,Min. American, Elizabeth Groover

12005 Aurora, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, MacKenzie Capella

8011 Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary

8007 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle

8004 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

4001 T Geta, L1, Chihuahua Matt + Tiff Fowle

Wildcard L35C

20018
20003
20014
20013

20006 V

20004

20010 V

20002

16022 T

16016
16006

16002 V

16019

16015 V
16007 T

16099
16001

12029

12010 T
12026 T

12023

Tory,
Mbss,
Sul |y,
Dory,

L5, GSP, Lauri Bailey
LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand
Al'i, L5, Poodle (Standard), Madison Capella
M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
Mazi e, L3, GSP, Lauri Bailey

oi
Pi per,
Hal | ey,

L5, Belgian Mdlinois, Rolanda Dane
L5 , Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw
L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond
Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube
Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

W dgit, LC,Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond
M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover



Saturday (cont.)

12031 G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

12020 V Mol ly, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock

12018 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

12016 V Indie, LC,All American, Julie Pattison

12015 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12014 Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

12030 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12008 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

12001 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

12019 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

12017 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond

8014 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8002 Li tchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey

8013 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

8012 V Dianond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8015 V Perseus, LC, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

4004 T G znmo, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy

4003 S Nel son, LC,All American, Laura Raymond
Wildcard L12

20019 Ryze, L2, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20005 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

16004 Pan, L1, English Cocker Spaniel, Alison James

16021 Maya, L2, Australian Shepherd, Abby Constantine

16014 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16008 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

12025 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

12005 Aurora, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, MacKenzie Capella

12002 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

12024 S Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

8007 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle

8004 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

8011 Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary
ColorsL35C

20018 Tory, L5,GSP, Lauri Bailey

20003 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20014 Sul |y, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20013 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore

20009 V Decl an, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20006 V Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

20004 Al'i, L5, Poodle (Standard), Madison Capella

20010 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20002 Mazi e, L5, GSP, Lauri Bailey

16022 T Oni, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16016 Pi per, LC, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

16006 Hal | ey, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond

16019 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16015 V
16007
16002 V
16099
16001

—

12029

12010 T
12026 T
12023
12031
12021
12020
12018
12016
12015
12014
12030
12013
12008 T
12005

12001

12017 T

<< <<

8014 V
8010 T
8002

8013 T
8012 V
8015 V

4004 T
4002 S
4003 S

ColorsL12

20005
20001

16020 T
16023
16021
16014

12025
12002 V
12024 S

8007
8004 T

Anni e,
Sl ash,
Cussl er,
Runbl vy,
Ashl ey,

L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
L5 , Border Collie, John Raymond
L5 , Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube
L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

W dgit, LC,Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond
M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover

G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, NorahGiles
Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Mol Iy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
I ndi e, LC, All American, Julie Pattison

Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
Aurora, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, MacKenzie Capella
Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, LyndaDevereaux
Pogy, L5, Border Callie, Cynthia Richmond

Cordel i a, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Kat o, L5, Min. American, Heather Cunningham
Litchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey
Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

Di anond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Per seus, LC, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy
Presl ey, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook
Nel son, L5, All American, Laura Raymond

Watt,
G nger,

L1, Berger Picard, Matt Fowle
L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

Phoebe,
Hetty,
Maya,

Ki er a,

L1, Callie (Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen
L1, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
L2, Australian Shepherd, Abby Constantine
L2 , Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

Dai sy,
Pearl ,
Sage,

L2 , Min. American, Lynda Devereaux
L2 , Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle
Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler
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4004
4001
4003

8014
8001
8002
8003
8004
8012
8005
8007
8008
8009
8015

12001
12026
12004
12006
12029
12009
12010
12014
12015
12023
12024
12013
12022
12025
12031
12030
12032
12003
12027
12018
12012
12020
12002

16099
16016
16011
16002
16003
16001
16007
16008
16009
16013
16014
16015
16017
16019
16024
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G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy
Greta, L1, Chihuahua, Matt + Tiff Fowle
Nel son, LC, All American, Laura Raymond

Cordel i a, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles
Akira, L5, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

Li tchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey
Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

Di anond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle

KaDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
Bel I, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

Per seus, LC, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
Kel tie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Li zzy, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
W dgit, LC,Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond
Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford

Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover
Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

North, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Dai sy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
Dai sy, L1, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Mapl e, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett
Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw

Mol Iy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
Pear|, L2 ,Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

Pi per, LC, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

Si bi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen
Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

Sl ash, LC, Border Collie, John Raymond
Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

Tor que, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Jack, L5, All American, Elizabeth Smith

Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Bob Petersen

16005 Georgie Grl, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

16022 T Onhi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20003 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20011 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

20005 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

20010 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20009 V Decl an, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20006 V Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

20016 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20015 Yoda, L5, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna

20017 Konan, L5, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Standard L5C

8014 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8012 V Dianond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8005 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mclntyre

8002 Li tchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey

8008 V KaDee, L5, Shetland Shegpdog, Donna Cassista

8009 S Bell, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

8013 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

8015 V Perseus, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

12015 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12003 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

12027 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett

12029 Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12006 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

12018 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

12012 V Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw

12009 T Lizzy, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski

12019 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

12001 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

12020 V Mol ly, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock

12013 North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12014 Ri o, L5, Min. American, Kim Ford

12030 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

16001 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

16016 Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

16003 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

16007 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond

16009 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

16013 Torque, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

16015 V Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

16017 Jack, L5, All American, Elizabeth Smith

16019 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16002 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16005 Georgie Grl, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

16022 T i, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20003 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20010 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20006 V Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

20011 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato



Sunday (cont.)

20015 Yoda, L5, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna
20016 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler
20017 Konan, L5, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Standard L23
12002 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
12008 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
12022 Dai sy, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
12023 Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover
12024 S Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
12025 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux
12028 Buccl ei gh, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
12031 G yffindor, L3, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
16008 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
16014 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
20009 V Decl an, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Waker
Standard L1
8004 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler
8007 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle
16010 V Boudica, L1, All American, Nicole Drucker
16012 Breeze, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
16023 Hetty, L1 ,Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington
20005 Watt, L1, Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

20007 T Duncan,

L1, Callie (Smooth), Susan Harned

ColorsL35C
4003 S Nel son, L5, All American, Laura Raymond
4002 S Presley, L5, Havanese Joyce Philbrook
4004 T G zno, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy
8014 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles
8001 S Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
8012 V Dianond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
8002 Li tchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey
8009 S Bell, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert
8013 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
8015 V Perseus, LC, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles
12001 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
12003 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
12027 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett
12006 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
12018 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
12012 V Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw
12029 Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
12008 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
12009 T Lizzy, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski

12013 North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12010 T Wdgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, LauraRaymond

12014 Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

12015 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12020 V Mol ly, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock

12021 V Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington

12023 Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover

12026 T M dgee, L5, Border Collie Kristie Hutchinson

12028 Buccl ei gh, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn

12030 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12031 G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, NorahGiles

16016 Pi per, LC, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

16025 T Lacey, L5, Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins

16099 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

16007 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond

16001 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

16002 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16003 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

16009 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

16013 Tor que, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

16015 V Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

16017 Jack, L5, All American, Elizabeth Smith

16005 Georgie Grl, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

16019 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16022 T i, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20003 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20010 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20006 V Kofi, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

20011 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

20015 Yoda, L3, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna

20016 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20017 Konan, L5, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
ColorsL12

8004 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

8007 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle

12002 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

12022 Dai sy, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis

12024 S Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

12025 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

16012 Breeze, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson

16014 Ki era, L2 ,Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16020 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

20005 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle
JumpersL12

8004 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

8007 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle

12011 Bodhi, L1,All American, Darcie Hayward
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Sunday (cont.)

12014 Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford

12022 Dai sy, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis

12024 S Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

16008 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16010 V Boudica, L1, All American, Nicole Drucker

16014 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16020 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

16023 Hetty, L1,Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20005 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle
JumpersL35C

4004 T G zno, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy

8014 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8005 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre

8012 V Dianond, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8001 S Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

8002 Li tchi, LC,All American, Alice Hughey

8009 S Bell, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

8013 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

8015 V Perseus, LC, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

12001 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

12003 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

12027 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett

12006 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

12018 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

12012 V Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw

12029 Loi s Lane, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12019 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

12008 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

12009 T Lizzy, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski

12015 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12020 V Mol ly, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock

12023 Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover

12026 T M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

12013 North, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12025 Dai sy, L3, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

12031 G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

12032 Mapl e, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

12030 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

16001 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

16016 Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

16003 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

16005 Georgie Grl, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

16009 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

16013 Tor que, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

16015 V Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

16017 Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth Smith

16019 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16024 V Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Bob Petersen

16002 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
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16022
16025

20003
20010
20006
20011
20015
20016

hi ,
Lacey,

L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
L5 , Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins

Mbss,
M cah,
Kofi ,

L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
L5, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Yoda, L5, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler



